
2018 Fall CFO Roundtable Attendee List
First Name Last Name Company Name Job Title Email
Simon Adell TripleLift  CFO simon@triplelift.com
Gus Belo Marsh & McLennan Agency Business Advisor gbelo@mma‐ne.com
Tomer Benami VirtualHealth SVP of Finance tomer.benami@virtualhealth.com
Kurt Boehringer Clearpool Head of Finance kboehringer@clearpoolgroup.com
Cathy Chandler Terminus Inc. CFO cathy.chandler@terminus.com
Mark Collins Signet Accel, Inc. CFO mcollins@signetaccel.com
Patrick Deane Blue Medora, Inc. CFO patrick.deane@bluemedora.com
Lou Desiderio Jornaya CFO ldesiderio@jornaya.com
Sandeep Gill PandoLogic CFO sgill@pandologic.com
Kristie Goodgion Budderfly CFO kristie.goodgion@budderfly.com
Jim Harriot ATS CFO jharriot@alltrafficsolutions.com
Ed Jordan Billtrust CFO ejordan@billtrust.com
Eric Ladden Cornerstone Real Estate Group  Principal eladden@yourcornerstone.com
Nancy Lazaros Pixability CFO nlazaros@pixability.com
George Lo KEMP Technologies CFO glo@kemptechnologies.com
Rob  Mattes ComplySci CFO RMattes@ComplySci.com
Rick Mora Solovis CFO rmora@solovis.com
Daniel Moser Giant Oak CFO dan.moser@giantoak.com
Thomas Murdoch EisnerAmper Manager thomas.murdoch@eisneramper.com
Colleen O'Neill‐Groves SHIFT HR Compliance Training Senior Director cgroves@shiftelt.com
Logan Pund Sigstr VP Finance & Operations logan@sigstr.com
John Roberts GAN Integrity CFO jroberts@ganintegrity.com
Dave Sears Emplify VP of Finance dave@emplify.com
Robert Solarana BFS Capital CFO rsolarana@bfscapital.com
Anthony Vigorito Neat CFO avigorito@neat.com
Dwayne Walker PathFactory CFO dwayne@pathfactory.com
Justin Winkler Jornaya Sr. Financial Analyst jwinkler@jornaya.com


